
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

05 

02 

01 

03 

06 

04 

07 

Class 
F24 (Middle School) 

F24 (Middle School) 

F24 (Middle School) 

F24 (Middle School) 

F24 (Middle School) 

F24 (Middle School) 

F24 (Middle School) 

Name 

Discovery Middle School 

Whiteburg Middle School 

Challenger Middle School 

Mountain gap middle School 

Liberty Middle 

McNair Jr HS 

Oxford Middle School 

Laps 

52 

51 

50 

49 

41 

33 

25 

Best Tm 

1:38.384 

1:38.688 

1:43.305 

1:46.744 

1:42.390 

1:47.049 

2:03.130 

School District 

Madison City School Dist 

Huntsville City Schools 

Huntsville City Schools 

Huntsville City Schools 

Madison City School Dist 

Huntsville City Schools 

Oxford City 

School Name 

Discovery Middle School 

Whitesburg Middle School 

Challenger Middle School 

Mountain Gap Middle School 

Liberty middle School 

McNair H. S. 

Oxford Middle School 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  New Track Record (1:38.384) for F24 (Middle School) by Discovery Middle School. 

Printed: 4/26/2016 6:26:07 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Tennessee Valley Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

19.483 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.384 

Best Speed 

20.857 

Best Lap by 

05 - Discovery Middle School 

 

Green Power 

Intermediate F24 

Race 

Race (1:30:00 Time) started at 13:07:22 

Whitesburg School 0.570 miles 

4/23/2016 01:07 PM 

Official Results


