

Official Results

Green Power Sorted on Laps

Intermediate F24 Whitesburg School 0.570 miles

Race 4/23/2016 01:07 PM

Race (1:30:00 Time) started at 13:07:22

Pos	PIC	No.	Class	Name	Laps	Best Tm	School District	School Name
1	1	05	F24 (Middle School)	Discovery Middle School	52	1:38.384	Madison City School Dist	Discovery Middle School
2	2	02	F24 (Middle School)	Whiteburg Middle School	51	1:38.688	Huntsville City Schools	Whitesburg Middle School
3	3	01	F24 (Middle School)	Challenger Middle School	50	1:43.305	Huntsville City Schools	Challenger Middle School
4	4	03	F24 (Middle School)	Mountain gap middle School	49	1:46.744	Huntsville City Schools	Mountain Gap Middle School
5	5	06	F24 (Middle School)	Liberty Middle	41	1:42.390	Madison City School Dist	Liberty middle School
6	6	04	F24 (Middle School)	McNair Jr HS	33	1:47.049	Huntsville City Schools	McNair H. S.
7	7	07	F24 (Middle School)	Oxford Middle School	25	2:03.130	Oxford City	Oxford Middle School

Announcements

New Track Record (1:38.384) for F24 (Middle School) by Discovery Middle School.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
1 Lap	19.483	1:38.384	20.857	05 - Discovery Middle School			
Chief of Timing & Scoring							

SteverBournel

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Tennessee Valley Region SCCA

Printed: 4/26/2016 6:26:07 PM